
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

103 

20 

8 

65 

11 

62 

19 

51 

45 

7 

83 

69 

02 

93 

38 

34 

13 

25 

40 

39 

72 

59 

88 

111 

33 

484 

6 

57 

37 

07 

85 

22 

38A 

16 

63 

Name 

Thor Johnson 

Sam Smith 

Paul Quackenbush 

Eric Smith 

Tom Tuttle 

Terry Forland 

Marc Nichols 

Taz Harvey 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Rob Fuller 

Keith Lippiatt 

Hans Gutmann 

Ken Blasko 

William Taylor 

Michael Anderson 

Rial Barnett 

Paul Gaudio 

Armin Ghorbani 

Jon Wactor 

Chet Taylor 

Thomas Dockery 

Jonathan Ornstein 

Todd Rueppel 

Michael Taradash 

Glenn Chiou 

Doug Warneke 

Kristine Casey 

James Cotcher 

Mark Nettesheim 

Dwight Anderson 

Eric Johnson 

Dan Durr 

Troy Ermish 

Daniel Caggiano 

Jim Storer 

Class 

8GTOG 

8BS 

8CP 

8AP 

8AP 

8BS 

8CPG 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8NC 

8BSL 

8AP 

12GT1 

8BSL 

8BP 

8BS 

8CPG 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8CP 

8BS 

8NC 

8CP 

8DP 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8AP 

Laps 

6 

9 

8 

8 

4 

8 

4 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

6 

8 

7 

7 

5 

4 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

1 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:45.389 

1:45.969 

1:47.352 

1:47.435 

1:47.566 

1:48.092 

1:48.373 

1:48.614 

1:48.634 

1:49.250 

1:50.259 

1:50.698 

1:50.745 

1:51.090 

1:51.247 

1:52.269 

1:52.825 

1:53.123 

1:54.503 

1:54.596 

1:54.848 

1:55.084 

1:55.251 

1:57.306 

1:57.313 

2:00.068 

2:00.489 

2:06.631 

2:06.660 

2:08.642 

2:13.293 

2nd Best 

1:46.130 

1:46.101 

1:48.456 

1:48.003 

1:49.934 

1:48.337 

1:48.760 

1:48.768 

1:48.935 

1:49.554 

1:50.270 

1:52.058 

1:51.174 

1:51.320 

1:51.911 

1:53.194 

1:53.332 

1:53.693 

1:56.285 

1:55.327 

1:54.997 

1:55.543 

1:56.004 

1:57.327 

2:00.347 

2:00.255 

2:01.925 

2:07.965 

3:30.014 

3:38.745 

Year 

1974 

1972 

1963 

1969 

1964 

1968 

1964 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1970 

1968 

1969 

1971 

1968 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1970 

1967 

1971 

1972 

1971 

1962 

1968 

1962 

1966 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1975 

1968 

1971 

1973 

1966 

Make/Model 

BMW Schnitzer 2800CSL 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Super 7 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Elan 26R 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Super 7 S2 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Volvo 142 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 ST 

Datsun Fairlady 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914-6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 510 

Toyota Corolla 

Datsun 510 

Lotus Seven 

Datsun 510 

Lotus Super 7 

Lotus Elan 

Lotus 7 Series 3 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Ginetta G4R 

Engine 

3500cc 

2000cc 

1522cc 

2500cc 

1600cc 

1990cc 

1531cc 

1814cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1998cc 

2300cc 

2036cc 

2300cc 

1984cc 

2036cc 

1991cc 

1800cc 

1991cc 

2000cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1500cc 

1800cc 

1702cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1812cc 

2034cc 

1995cc 

2000cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1584cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#38A, #16 & #63 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/4/2019 8:26:42 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA - Trans Am Speed Fest 

Group  8 

Group 8 Practice 

Practice started at 15:22:10 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

5/3/2019 03:20 PM 


